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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A range in high-quality pulp. Supersoft, bright white, highly absorbent and hygienic.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Rolls x sheets

Sheetsize

Colour

Roll Diameter (cm)
Diameter core (cm)
Grammage g/sqm/Ply
Length / Roll (m)

Sheets / Roll

net weight / CU (kg)

EAN Pack

Rolls / Pack

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

Pallet

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

Satino prestige
MT1

FSC®-Mix, EU Ecolabel
Flower quilted
Cellulose-Mix

4

8 x 150

9,4 X13

Bright white

1,5

4,1

15

20

150

0,88
4000735323302
8

9x8

68

43

28,2

7,92
4000735323319
21

212

166,29
4000735323326

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of
www.satino-by-wepa.com to view and download.
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